

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CCCA.No.337 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	30.01.2025	<u>ETD,J</u> Learned counsel representing the counsel on record for the appellant submits that there is a personal inconvenience of her senior. As a last chance, the matter is posted to 10.02.2025. B/o ds/ns	