

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CCCA.No.337 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.04.2025	<p data-bbox="505 485 607 516"><u>ETD,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 575 906 606">Await records.</p> <p data-bbox="505 638 1276 737">At request of Learned Counsel for appellant(s),</p> <p data-bbox="662 758 1003 789">post on 15.04.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1149 890 1211 957">B/O gv</p>	